

Our Ref: SLF2950X
Your Ref: SLT1023E

NSP1707014961

S/NO	QTY	DESCRIPTIONS	ASSESSED CONDITION	EST. BY WORKSHOP
PARTS REPLACEMENT - LIST ITEMS				
1	1	FRONT BUMPER ASSY ✓	CR4.	\$ 956.00 679
2	1	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER LH ✓	BR	\$ 90.00 ✓
3	1	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER RH ✓	BR	\$ 90.00 ✓
4	1	RADIATOR GRILL ASSY ✓	CR4.	\$ 1,110.00 750
5	1	RADIATOR TOYOTA LOGO ✓	BR	\$ 180.00 105
6	1	FRONT REINFORCEMENT BAR ?	X	\$ 520.00 X
7	1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL ?	BT	\$ 1,005.00 ✓
8	1	RADIATOR ASSY X	CRA	\$ 1,590.00 1,190
9	1	RADIATOR FAN SHROUD COWLING X	SVC	\$ 450.00 X
10	1	RADIATOR FAN BLADE X	SVC	\$ 175.00 X
11	1	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR ASSY X	SVC	\$ 260.00 X
12	1	AIR CON CONDENSOR ASSY X	BT	\$ 1,335.00 X
13	1	HEAD LAMP ASSY LH ?	SCR	\$ 1,080.00 ✓
14	1	HEAD LAMP ASSY RH ✓	CRA	\$ 1,080.00 ✓
15	1	HEAD LAMP PANEL LH X	BT	\$ 150.00 ✓
16	1	HEAD LAMP PANEL RH X	SVC	\$ 150.00 X
17	1	AIR INTAKE DUCT ?	X SVC	\$ 240.00 X
18	1	FRONT FENDER ASSY LH X	SVC	\$ 710.00 X
19	1	FRONT FENDER ASSY RH ✓	CR4	\$ 710.00 ✓
20	1	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD LH X	SVC	\$ 225.00 X
21	1	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD RH ✓	CUT	\$ 225.00 ✓
22	1	BONNET ASSY ✓	CR4	\$ 820.00 656
23	1	BONNET HINGE LH ✓	BT	\$ 150.00 105
24	1	BONNET HINGE RH ✓	BT	\$ 150.00 105
25	1	BONNET INNER TRIM COVER ?	X SVC	\$ 140.00 X
26	1	REAR BUMPER ✓	DD	\$ 1,280.50 650
27	1	REAR BUMPER UPPER LH X	SVC	\$ 460.00 X
28	1	REAR BUMPER UPPER RH X	SVC	\$ 460.00 X
29	1	BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER ✓	SCH	\$ 60.00 ✓
30	1	REAR BUMPER LOWER BRACKET ?	X SVC	\$ 115.80 X
31	1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH X	SVC	\$ 82.00 X
32	1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH X	SVC	\$ 82.00 X
33	1	REAR END PANEL ✓	DD	\$ 822.80 550
34	1	REAR END PANEL INNER MEMBER ✓	DD	\$ 425.00 ✓
35	1	REAR END PANEL INNER GARNISH ✓	CR4	\$ 212.60 ✓
36	1	REAR PANEL LOCK CATCH LOWER X	SVC	\$ 42.20 X
37	1	REAR PANEL RUBBER MOULDING ✓	CR4.	\$ 150.00 ✓

38	1	REAR FLOOR PANEL	? X SVC	\$	1,230.00	X
39	1	TAIL GATE ASSY	/ DP	\$	1,800.00	1,280
40	1	TAIL GATE TOYOTA LOGO	/ NEC	\$	180.00	90
41	1	TAIL GATE RUBBER MOULDING	X SVC	\$	150.00	X
42	1	TAIL GATE LOCK UPPER	/ Jamed	\$	203.60	/
43	1	TAIL GATE OUTER GARNISH	X	\$	280.00	X
44	1	TAIL GATE OUTER HANDLE	X	\$	48.90	X
45	1	TAIL GATE INNER PULL POCKET	X	\$	86.20	X
46	1	TAIL GATE INNER TRIM BOARD	X	\$	490.00	X
47	1	TAIL GATE HINGE LH	X SVC	\$	150.00	X
48	1	TAIL GATE HINGE RH	X	\$	150.00	X
49	1	TAIL GATE DAMPER LH	X	\$	260.00	X
50	1	TAIL GATE DAMPER RH	X	\$	260.00	X
51	1	TAIL GATE TAIL LAMP	X CRA	\$	750.00	/
52	1	TAIL GATE TAIL LAMP	X CRA	\$	750.00	/
53	1	TAIL LAMP ASSY LH	X	\$	1,171.80	X
54	1	TAIL LAMP ASSY RH	X	\$	1,171.80	X
55	1	TAIL LAMP PANEL LH	X	\$	633.00	X
56	1	TAIL LAMP PANEL RH	X	\$	633.00	X
57	1	TAIL LAMP BOLT COVER LH	X	\$	109.20	X
58	1	TAIL LAMP BOLT COVER RH	X	\$	109.20	X
59	1	REAR TAIL LAMP SIDE CLIP LH	X SVC	\$	72.60	X
60	1	REAR TAIL LAMP SIDE CLIP RH	X	\$	72.60	X
61	1	REAR EXHAUST SILENCER	X	\$	614.70	X
62	1	REAR EXHAUST CHROME PIPE	X	\$	120.30	X
63	1	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	X	\$	85.20	X
64	1	REAR EXHAUST INSULATOR	X	\$	89.60	X
				SUB TOTAL	\$	29,455.60
				LESS 25%	\$	7,363.90
				TOTAL AMOUNT	\$	22,091.70

3,141.20
- 20%
9,855.9

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed **and** is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Our Ref: SLF2950X
Your Ref: SLT1023E

Acknowledged by Repairer

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			Signature:		
			Date:	short	
1	2	REVERSE SENSOR			150.00
2	1	REAR FLOOR PANEL SEALANT	XSVL		90.00
3	1	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	/Nec		60.00
4	1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	/Nec		90.00
5	1	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	/Nec		160.00
6	15	FRONT BUMPER CILPS	/Nec		60.00
7	15	REAR BUMPER CILPS	/Nec		60.00
8	1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING	/HCRU		85.00
9	1	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING	/HCRU		85.00
SUB TOTAL					840.00
TOTAL PARTS COST					22,931.70

Our Ref: SLF2950X
Your Ref: SLT1023E

S/NO	DESCRIPTION	EST. BY WORKSHOP
LABOUR & PAINTWORK		
1	TO REMOVE THE AFFECTED PARTS & FITTINGS TO COMMENCE REPAIRS; PANEL BEAT & RESHAPE THE AFFECTED AREAS AND REPLACED THE DAMAGED PARTS AND COMPONENTS	\$ 2,100.00
2	TO REMOVE / REFIX WIRING SYSTEM AT ACCIDENT DND CHECK FOR PROPER FUNCTIONS	\$ 80.00
3	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT SENSORS AND CHECK FOR PROPER FUNCTIONS	\$ 100.00
4	TO REMOVE AND REFIX TAIL GATE MECHANICAL PART TO NEW TAIL GATE ASSY	\$ 120.00
5	TO RESPRAY UNDERCOATING ON PARTS REPLACED	\$ 150.00
6	TO RESPRAY AND SUPPLY EXPANDABLE ITEMS & PUFFY ON PARTS REPLACED	\$ 1,800.00
7	TO REPLACE AND CHECK REAR REVERSE SENSOR DISTANCE TEST	\$ 120.00
8	TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	\$ 180.00
TOTAL BEFORE GST		\$ 27,581.70
GST 7%		\$ 1,930.72
TOTAL (PARTS & LABOUR):		\$ 29,512.42

Repair day - 9 days.
Lump Sum Repair
After part photo.

San P.in (LKK)

17/02/2020

TP without program

1,600
30
X
60
40
1,500
30
120
60
30.
3,470



Auto Insure Pte. Ltd.
6 Marsiling Lane
Singapore (739145)
E: claims01@autoinsure.com.sg
W: www.autoinsure.com.sg
T: 3157 2626 F: 6368 0081
GST No.: 201437380M

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

Our Ref: **SLF2950X**

Your Ref: **SLT1023E**

S/NO	QTY	DESCRIPTIONS	ASSESSED CONDITION	EST. BY WORKSHOP
		<u>PARTS REPLACEMENT</u>		
1	1	REAR FLOOR COMPARTMENT TRAY / <i>CR4</i>		\$ 680.00 <i>371</i>
2	1	BONNET LOCK ASSY / <i>4. Tuned</i>		\$ 390.00 <i>150.</i>
SUB TOTAL				\$ 1,070.00 <i>520</i>
LESS 25%				\$ 267.50 <i>-25%</i>
TOTAL BEFORE GST				\$ 802.50 <i>390.75</i>
GST 7%				\$ 56.18
TOTAL (PARTS)				\$ 858.68

Supp Labour

Aircord gas - 60
Cooland - 30.

4/5

\$11,250

4 days.

P = 9855.9

S = 390.75

N = 380

L = 3,470

14,096.65

- 20%

11,277.32